Bevilling Ishpj Kommune
Billetsalg -
Overskud bar

Sponsorer

Musik honorar *

Lyd/lys

Telt

Security

Badges/flyers
Pladsomkostninger/El mm
Toiletvogne/hegn
annoncer

Koda

. diverse

Erstatning bank
Overskud
Balance

*Fredag -Orkan
Die Herren
Turn on Tina
DJ

*Lprdag  Billy Cross

REGNSKAB 2015

TORSLUNDE FESTIVAL
Indtaegter Udgifter
Budget Realiseret Budget
90.000 91.717
135000  165.000
75.000 87.608
40.000 42.000
205.000
35.000
28.000
13.000
6.000
5.000
15.000
5.000
5.000
23.000
340.000  386.325 340.000

Backseat m. Ivan Petersen

Eivind Stax
Gasoline

Fistfull of Dollars

DJ

Realiseret

208.000
38.000
32.000
15.000
5.750
6.000
13.210
4.500
8.250
31.288
3.125
21.202

386.325




